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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
90.20 bevotional service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
411. 0 Melodinus Memories
41.16 Songs of the Islands
91.30 Bright and Breezy
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0p.m. Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
5.15 New Zealand Rugby Tour
of Australia: Commentary on
2nd Test at Sydney
6.45 LONDON NEWS
7, @ Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Roston Promenade Orchestrastrike Up the Band

Gershwin
Deep River arr, Burleigh
Nobody Knows de _ Trouble
I’ve Seen arr. Jacchia
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 1Liszt
7.48 David Lloyd (tenor)
The Stars in Heaven are
David of the White Rock
=i Trad.
Greensleeves arr. Richardson

7,57 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra
Four Ways SuiteEric Coates

8.10 NETTIE MACKAY (mezzo-
soprano)
An Irish Love Song Lang
A Ballymure Ballad Hughes
Banks of Allan Water Horn
O Whistle and I'll Come to
You Trad.
(From the Studio)

8.25 London Palladium Orches-tra
The Golden Valse arr. Winter

8.33 OWEN T. BARAGWANATH
(bass)
She is Far From the Land

Allitsen
Seekin’ Marshall-Hall
I'll) Walk Beside You Murray
When Rooks Fly Homeward

Rowley(Prom the Studio)
8.42 ketelbey’s Concert Orches-tra
Cockney Suite Ketelbey

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 An Old Time Dance Pro-
gramme by Ted Andrews and
Revellers Dance Band
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Old Time Dance Continued
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Commentary on Asso-
ciation Football Match (at Cale~
donian Ground)
3. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 ~pance Music
6.30 The Jesters Sing
6.45 Cuban Rhythm70 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"’ 4

7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.16 Round the .Campfire with
Slim Bryant and his. Wildcats
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North’
9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Haydn’s Symphonies
Clemens Krauss and the Vienné
Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 13 in G Major
9.20 Artur Schnabel (piano)
Variations in F Major, Op. 34

9.35
Beethoven

Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
The Great Elopement
Handel, arr. Beecham

10. 0 Wiliam Walton "and
Sadler’s Wells Orchestra
Sheep May Safely Graze

_
Bach-Walton

10.7 Serge Koussevitzky and
_ the Boston Symphony OrchestraConcerto for Orchestra in D
Majorc. P. E. Bach, arr. Steinberg

10.23 Philadeiphia Orchestra
Le Triomphe de _ L’Amour:Notturno
"Aleeste" Prelude
"Thesee"’ March Lully

10.30 Close down

AN AZ4 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"’
9.15 Hill Billy Roundup
9.32 Health in the Home: Pro-tective Foods for Expectant
Mothers
9.35 Debroy Somers Band
10. O Pevotional Service
10.16 "The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Ballads Old and New
11.0 "West of Cornwall’
11.24 Khythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Footbali. SeniorGame at Rugby Park
4.30 Children’s Hour, including"The Quiz"
5.15 New Zealand Rugby Tourof Australia: Commentary) on
Second Test at Sydney
6.456 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results

7.30 Old Time Music Hall
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Louis Kentner (piano)
Sonata in B Flat Major, Op."
4106 (Hammerkiavier)

Beethoven
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
‘Paid in advance at any Money Orde
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Saturday. June 23News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

|

Local Weather Report from ZB’ss
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
Breakfast Session
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Ciub (Neddo)
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Saturday Variety
10.50 Popular Music

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Fiashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henra
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Priority Parade
3.15 Miniature Concert
3.30 Something for Everyone4.15 The Papakura’ Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ Session
5.20 Popular Recordings
5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill
Meredith)

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Popular Music
7.15 Colgate Cavaicade (Jack
Davey)
7.45 Little Theatre8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambies in Rhythm8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Popular Music
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side,
featuring Bing Crosby
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport
beso oy Edwards)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session

PR saagen
sd

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy>
we Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-orie
11.30 Minis Session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.15 First Sports Summary3.0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Popular iano Time4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaitineys6.45 Sports Results (George
Dass ot-15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 My True Story
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmMasters of SongDoctor Mac
Music That Will Live
Remember These
On the Solid Side
Dance Music
Close downott

OOO

OW

bo"

gs
"aoo°

Pseos’

a

cou

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. & Saturday Scherzo
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8. 0-8.7 Breakfast Club with
Happi Hill
. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. O Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes45 Piano Patterns

OQ Morning Star
& A King of Jazz0 Gardening session
AFTERNOON
Lunchtime session
Screen SnapshotsMen in Harmony
Family FavouritesTheatre Memories
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands PlayLocal LimelightMiscellaneous
Children’s session: Long,
ng Ago
Kiddies Concert
News from the Zoo
Final Sports Results
EVENINGif You Please Mr. Parkin

Ovaitiney ProgrammeLet’s Get Together
Saturday Round UpDrive Safel
Colgate avalcade with
Davey
The Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem DaweRambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
To Whom it may Concern
0 Thanks for the Song-15 Famous Duo Pianists:Arthur Young and ReginaldForesythe
10.30 Famous Dance Bands10.45 The Dick Haymes Pro-
gramme
11. 0 Let's Dance
12. 0 Close downLEOS
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47.B DUNEDIN
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)30

8
8©Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Footlight Parade

10. 0 Ask George10.15 Song Stylists10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.45 Gems from Musical Comedy

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men
1.30 Popularity Parade
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Rambles with Records3. 0 Sports Resume
3.30 Light Orchestral
3.45 Hill Billy Ballads4.0 Musical Comedy Refrains
4.30 Further Sports Results
4.45 Everyone’s Favourites
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Colgate Cavaicade with
dack Davey
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Mut of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Sweet Music
$.45 Modern Melody-Makers
10. 0 Your Own Request Session
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45
12.0 At Close

of Dey
Close down

ye 2 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
Music for Breakfasta Young New Zealanders’

8
9
9
it) Bright and Breezy
. 0 Morning Request session
0 Current Ceiling Prices
AFTERNOON

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
2. 0 Music at Luncheon
2.15 SportsoeMusic for the Early After~
-_=

30°s
Sports SummaryOh! Listen to the Band
Sports SummaryVocal Varieties
Popular Dance Musie
Over the Teacups
Sports SummaryMusic from Movies
From Here and There
These You Have Loved
Sports SummaryTime for a SongBand Stand
Spotlight on Perry ComoThe Old Corral (finalroadcast)
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30 Long, Long Ago45 News from the Zoo
EVENING

6. 0 Fumbombo, the Last af the
Dragons6.30 Two-Band Jamboree — Joe
Loss/Benny Goodman
6.45 Sports Results
ye Reserved
7.15 if You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 This and That, compered
by Diain
45 Record Roundabout
rE Carry On, Clem Dawe
-30 Radio Blackbirds
"0 Great Days

in Sport
Doctor Mac

5 The Old Songs
0 Our Feature Band
QO Saturday Night Swing Club30 Close downSA
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Hilton Porter brings you the
records of the week in the order
of listeners’ choice, at 2 o'clock
this afternoon, in 1ZB’s Prior-
ity Parade.

The 4ZB Radio Players featur-
ing young

Lay
Zealanders, and

produced ZB’s Peter Daw-
son, are on the air from the
southern commercial station at
5.15 p.m. every Saturday.
* a x

The story of "The Féx and
the Pool,’’ another fable from
"Long, Long Ago," will be
heard from 2ZA at half past
five this evening.

eee
At 3ZB at 8 a.m. every Satur-
day Happi Hill takes over for
the Breakfast Club Session.

sommes --.

Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Dekeszkc
ABE
8@MUCH
BETTEB

De
ReszkeCorr


